CROWN CDi1000 EA-AMP-HYB-2D-1000
(Discontinued) (All New )
Power Rating
275W per channel @ 8 ohm
500W per channel @ 4 ohm
700W per channel @ 2 ohm
500W per channel @ 70V
300W per channel @ 8 ohm (1000W bridged)
500W per channel @ 4 ohm (2000W bridged)
700W per channel @ 2 ohm
500W per channel @ 70V
500W per channel @ 100V (230VAC only)
Type 70V / 8Ohm 70V / 8Ohm
Rack Spacing 2U 1U
Control Front Panel only Front Panel, IP, Serial, Web GUI
Remote Management N/A Yes (OvrC)
Power Modes On/Off On/Off, 12V Trigger, Auto Sense
Inputs
Balanced Line Level
(Two 3-pin removable Phoenix-type connectors that
accept a balanced line-level input)
Balanced Analog (Two 3-pin removable Phoenix-type
connectors that accept a balanced line-level input), Analog
RCA, Digital Coax RCA
Outputs Speaker 4-position barrier strip with connectors
Speaker Two 3-pin removable Phoenix-type connectors,
Analog RCA, Digital Coax RCA, 12V Trigger
Accessories required CleanBox Pro
None (Audio inputs have source leveling to adjust the
input gain level to compensate for low “low level” inputs
and high “low level” inputs to avoid clipping)
Episode Hybrid Amp Comparison Chart
CROWN CDi1000 EA-AMP-HYB-2D-1000
Discontinued All New